Mudbash 2013

Event Management System

4 Final Rankings - Overall

Rankings for Class: Non-Rovers

Rank Entry & Vehicle Name Calculated Total Time

1 NSW RSM NR 00:19:04.769
Vehicle: Swamp Donkey

2 Black Sheep NR 00:20:15.319
Vehicle: Black Sheep

3 Berembong NR 00:21:03.269
Vehicle: Mel

4 Heathmont NR 00:21:37.899
Vehicle: Primal Instict

5 Jika Jika NR 00:22:30.089
Vehicle: Pace Car

6 Ashanti Kyeema NR 00:22:33.109
Vehicle: Redskin

7 Old Scotch NR 00:23:31.209
Vehicle: Green Label

8 Heathmont NR (Spike) 00:23:57.109
Vehicle: Spike

9 Martin Walker NR 00:24:59.809
Vehicle: Marty
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#

Place

Entrant Details
NSW RSM NR [Swamp Donkey]
SHERLOCK, DAVID (1072636)

Jika Jika NR [Pace Car]
PEACHEY, BROOKE (1102428)

Heathmont NR [Primal Instict]
FRANCIS, CRAIG (1091139)

Black Sheep NR [Black Sheep]

MCGLINCHEY, Matthew (TEMP LICENSE)

Berembong NR [Mel]
MCGREGOR, MEL (1132033)

Martin Walker NR [Marty]
SAULLE, MICHAEL (1052890)

Ashanti Kyeema NR [Redskin]
ADAMS, KEVIN (1072500)

Heathmont NR (Spike) [Spike]
GRAHAM, ROBERT (1052844)

15-June-2013 23:53

Mudbash 2013

Event Management System

Event Ranks - Dirty 41 Class: Non-Rovers

Calculated Time
01:36.000

01:38.000

01:39.000

01:40.000

01:46.000

01:52.000

01:57.000

01:57.000
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#

Event Ranks - Fillies Class: Non-Rovers

Place Entrant Details Calculated Time
1 Berembong NR [Mel] 01:31.400

MCGREGOR, MEL (1132033)

2 NSW RSM NR [Swamp Donkey] 01:38.600
SHERLOCK, LAUREN (1072639)

3 Jika Jika NR [Pace Car] 01:53.000
CLOW, Deborah (1092000)

4 Black Sheep NR [Black Sheep] 01:54.200
MATHIESON, Darlene (TEMP LICENSE)

5 Old Scotch NR [Green Label] 01:57.600
HASSETT, Coral (TEMP LICENSE)

6 Ashanti Kyeema NR [Redskin] 02:07.600
HARDS, CAITLIN (1102132)

7 Heathmont NR (Spike) [Spike] 02:07.600
WATSON, EMMA (1132496)
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#

Place Entrant Details

1 Berembong NR [Mel]
BENHAM, Mark (1072169)

2 NSW RSM NR [Swamp Donkey]
SHERLOCK, DAVID (1072636)

3 Ashanti Kyeema NR [Redskin]
ADAMS, KEVIN (1072500)

4 Black Sheep NR [Black Sheep]
WILDEY, Tim (TEMP LICENSE)

5 Heathmont NR (Spike) [Spike]
MADDISON, THOMAS (1101619)

6 Old Scotch NR [Green Label]
ATKINSON, James (1111928)

7 Heathmont NR [Primal Instict]
GEAR, DAMIAN (1113800)

8 Jika Jika NR [Pace Car]
RICHARDSON, KATHRYN (1102427)

9 Martin Walker NR [Marty]
SAULLE, MICHAEL (1052890)

15-June-2013 23:53

Mudbash 2013

Event Management System

Event Ranks - Giant Circuit Class: Non-Rovers

Calculated Time
01:58.000

02:17.000

02:20.000

02:20.000

02:27.000

02:28.000

02:29.000

02:35.000

03:04.000
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#

Place

Entrant Details
Black Sheep NR [Black Sheep]

MCGLINCHEY, Matthew (TEMP LICENSE)

NSW RSM NR [Swamp Donkey]
MURPHY, WARREN (1074831)

Heathmont NR [Primal Instict]
GEAR, DAMIAN (1113800)

Berembong NR [Mel]
MCGREGOR, MEL (1132033)

Jika Jika NR [Pace Car]
DURRANT, JUSTIN (1082434)

Martin Walker NR [Marty]
COOK, Daniel (1052886)

Ashanti Kyeema NR [Redskin]
ADAMS, KEVIN (1072500)

Heathmont NR (Spike) [Spike]
MADDISON, THOMAS (1101619)

15-June-2013 23:53

Mudbash 2013

Event Management System

Event Ranks - Haunted Highlands Class: Non-Rovers

Calculated Time
01:28.000

01:34.000

01:44.000

01:46.000

01:49.000

01:54.000

01:59.000

01:59.000
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#

Event Ranks - Long Haul Class: Non-Rovers

Place Entrant Details Calculated Time
1 Black Sheep NR [Black Sheep] 01:40.000

WILDEY, Tim (TEMP LICENSE)

2 Heathmont NR [Primal Instict] 01:48.000
CASTLE, Dean (1052662)

3 NSW RSM NR [Swamp Donkey] 01:50.000
WRIGLEY, Brendon (1054993)

4 Ashanti Kyeema NR [Redskin] 02:04.000
TOMBS, David (1111328)

5 Heathmont NR (Spike) [Spike] 02:04.000
VERSTEEGE-BROWN, KRISTEN (1132530)

6 Jika Jika NR [Pace Car] 02:04.000
RICHARDSON, KATHRYN (1102427)

7 Martin Walker NR [Marty] 02:24.000
COOK, Daniel (1052886)
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#

Place

Entrant Details
Berembong NR [Mel]
BENHAM, Mark (1072169)

Black Sheep NR [Black Sheep]
MATHIESON, Darlene (TEMP LICENSE)

Heathmont NR [Primal Instict]
CASTLE, Dean (1052662)

Ashanti Kyeema NR [Redskin]
ADAMS, KEVIN (1072500)

NSW RSM NR [Swamp Donkey]
WAKELING, ADAM (1121727)

Jika Jika NR [Pace Car]
PEACHEY, BROOKE (1102428)

Heathmont NR (Spike) [Spike]
GRAHAM, ROBERT (1052844)

Martin Walker NR [Marty]
COOK, Daniel (1052886)

15-June-2013 23:53

Mudbash 2013

Event Management System

Event Ranks - Mafeking Mile Class: Non-Rovers

Calculated Time
01:56.000

02:15.000

02:15.000

02:17.000

02:19.000

02:31.000

02:41.000

03:11.000
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#

Event Ranks - Motorkhana Class: Non-Rovers

Place Entrant Details Calculated Time
1 NSW RSM NR [Swamp Donkey] 01:12.750

WRIGLEY, Brendon (1054993)

2 Heathmont NR [Primal Instict] 01:16.780
FRANCIS, CRAIG (1091139)

3 Black Sheep NR [Black Sheep] 01:17.630
MCGLINCHEY, Matthew (TEMP LICENSE)

4 Jika Jika NR [Pace Car] 01:24.030
CLOW, Damian (1082432)

5 Old Scotch NR [Green Label] 01:26.160
ATKINSON, James (1111928)

6 Berembong NR [Mel] 01:29.660
BENHAM, Mark (1072169)

7 Ashanti Kyeema NR [Redskin] 01:39.660
HARDS, CAITLIN (1102132)

8 Heathmont NR (Spike) [Spike] 01:39.660
MADDISON, THOMAS (1101619)
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#

Event Ranks - Obstacle Course Class: Non-Rovers

Place Entrant Details Calculated Time
1 NSW RSM NR [Swamp Donkey] 00:21.250

SHERLOCK, DAVID (1072636)

2 Black Sheep NR [Black Sheep] 00:30.220
SAMSON, Tobias (TEMP LICENSE)

3 Martin Walker NR [Marty] 00:31.910
COOK, Daniel (1052886)

4 Jika Jika NR [Pace Car] 00:36.910
CLOW, NEIL (1082430)
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#

Place

Entrant Details
NSW RSM NR [Swamp Donkey]
HADDON, CRAIG (1110477)

Ashanti Kyeema NR [Redskin]
TOMBS, David (1111328)

Black Sheep NR [Black Sheep]
WILDEY, Tim (TEMP LICENSE)

Heathmont NR [Primal Instict]
CASTLE, Dean (1052662)

Heathmont NR (Spike) [Spike]
GRAHAM, ROBERT (1052844)

Jika Jika NR [Pace Car]
CLOW, NEIL (1082430)

Martin Walker NR [Marty]
SAULLE, MICHAEL (1052890)

Old Scotch NR [Green Label]
HASSETT, Coral (TEMP LICENSE)

15-June-2013 23:54

Mudbash 2013

Event Management System

Event Ranks - Off Beat Class: Non-Rovers

Calculated Time
01:24.800

01:30.000

01:42.600

01:45.900

02:06.300

02:07.900

02:07.900

02:07.900
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#

Event Ranks - Quafftumbla Challenge Class: Non-Rovers

Place Entrant Details Calculated Time
1 NSW RSM NR [Swamp Donkey] 01:25.300

WAKELING, ADAM (1121727)

2 Black Sheep NR [Black Sheep] 01:26.300
SAMSON, Tobias (TEMP LICENSE)

3 Ashanti Kyeema NR [Redskin] 01:27.700
HARDS, CAITLIN (1102132)

4 Martin Walker NR [Marty] 01:33.500
SAULLE, MICHAEL (1052890)

5 Jika Jika NR [Pace Car] 01:37.700
CLOW, Damian (1082432)

6 Old Scotch NR [Green Label] 01:39.400
ATKINSON, James (1111928)

7 Heathmont NR [Primal Instict] 01:44.400
FRANCIS, CRAIG (1091139)

8 Heathmont NR (Spike) [Spike] 01:44.400
MADDISON, THOMAS (1101619)
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Entrant Details
NSW RSM NR [Swamp Donkey]
MURPHY, WARREN (1074831)

Berembong NR [Mel]
BENHAM, Mark (1072169)

Black Sheep NR [Black Sheep]

MATHIESON, Darlene (TEMP LICENSE)

Jika Jika NR [Pace Car]
CLOW, Damian (1082432)

Heathmont NR [Primal Instict]
FRANCIS, CRAIG (1091139)

Ashanti Kyeema NR [Redskin]
TOMBS, David (1111328)

Heathmont NR (Spike) [Spike]
GRAHAM, ROBERT (1052844)

15-June-2013 23:54

Mudbash 2013

Event Management System

Event Ranks - Rippers Rampage Class: Non-Rovers

Calculated Time
00:59.440

00:59.820

01:06.810

01:16.060

01:21.060

01:26.060

01:26.060
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#

Event Ranks - Road to 50 (RA) Class: Non-Rovers

Place Entrant Details

Calculated Time

0

1 Ashanti Kyeema NR [Redskin] 00:09.999
TOMBS, David (1111328)

2 Jika Jika NR [Pace Car] 00:09.999
CLOW, Deborah (1092000)

3 NSW RSM NR [Swamp Donkey] 00:09.999

HADDON, CRAIG (1110477)
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Place Entrant Details
1 NSW RSM NR [Swamp Donkey]
WRIGLEY, Brendon (1054993)

2 Berembong NR [Mel]
MCGREGOR, MEL (1132033)

15-June-2013 23:54

Mudbash 2013

Event Management System

Event Ranks - Rookies Challenge Class: Non-Rovers

Calculated Time
01:20.130

01:41.680
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Place

Entrant Details
Heathmont NR [Primal Instict]
GEAR, DAMIAN (1113800)

Black Sheep NR [Black Sheep]
SAMSON, Tobias (TEMP LICENSE)

Jika Jika NR [Pace Car]
DURRANT, JUSTIN (1082434)

NSW RSM NR [Swamp Donkey]
MURPHY, WARREN (1074831)

Ashanti Kyeema NR [Redskin]
TOMBS, David (1111328)

Heathmont NR (Spike) [Spike]
WATSON, EMMA (1132496)

15-June-2013 23:54

Mudbash 2013

Event Management System

Event Ranks - Roundabout Class: Non-Rovers

Calculated Time
00:48.570

00:52.880

00:55.810

00:56.500

01:06.500

01:06.500
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